
Fort Ord Committee Meeting Dates 
Meeting dates: Fourth THURSDAY of the month at 11:00 am, unless otherwise posted, 

expect for the month of November and December. A combined meeting 
will be held on the last Thursday of November unless otherwise posted. 

 
Meeting location: Monterey County – RMA, 168 W. Alisal Street, 2nd Floor, 

Monterey Room, Salinas, unless otherwise posted 
OR 

Monterey College of Law – 100 Colonel Durham, Room 1, 
Marina, unless otherwise posted 

OR 
Veterans Transition Center, 220 Twelfth St, Marina, Auditorium, 
unless otherwise posted 

 
Chairman: Jane Parker, District 4 Vice-Chair: Mary Adams, District 5 

 
 

Meeting Date Location/Time Agenda 

Thursday, January 25, 2018 Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/11:00 am  

Thursday, February 22, 2018 Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/11:00 am  

Thursday, March 22, 2018 Monterey Room, 2nd Floor/11:00 am  

Thursday, April 26, 2018   

Thursday, May 24, 2018   

Thursday, June 28, 2018   

Thursday, July 26, 2018   

Thursday, September 27, 2018   

Thursday, October 25, 2018   

Thursday, November 29, 2018   

 


